
Tournaments, Golf Events & Outings Schedule 
2024 

April     Date   Tee Time Schedule on Course 
Women’s Day Starts    Tuesday April 23  Tee Times 
Men’s Day Starts (Different format every week) Wednesday April 24  Tee Times 
May 
Men’s 9 Hole League (Start)   Monday May 6  5:30 Shotgun Start _ Every Monday 
Women’s 9 Hole Wednesday Evening League (Starts) Wednesday May 15   5:30 Shotgun Start – Every Wednesday 
Golf School for Men    Saturday May 18   Practice Range Closed until 4:00 
Golf School for Men    Sunday May 19  Practice Range Closed until 4:00 
Par 3 Scramble & Fun Night   Friday May 24  5:00 Shotgun Start 
Memorial Day Scramble   Sunday May 26  9:00 Shotgun Start   
Veteran’s League (New) (Starts)   Thursday May 30  1:00 Tee Times 
June 
Golf School for Women   Saturday June 1  Practice Range Closed until 4:00 
Golf School for Women   Sunday June 2  Practice Range Closes until 4:00 
Men’s Individual Match Play (Starts)  Friday June 7  Self Appointed Tee Times 
Men’s & Women’s Member-Member  Saturday June 8  8:30 - !0:30 Tee Times   
Men’s & Women’s Member-Member  Sunday June 9  9:00 Shotgun Start 
Par 3 Scramble & Fun Night   Friday June 21  5:00 Shotgun Start 
Exchange Club of Alpena – Holmes  Saturday June 22  9:00 Shotgun Start 
Junior Golf Camp    Sunday June 30  Range Closed until 4 
July 
Junior Golf Camp    Monday July 1  Range Closed until 4 
Junior Golf Camp    Tuesday July 2   Range Closed all day 
Junior Golf Tournament   Wednesday July 3   Range Closed – Junior Golf  
Junior Golf Tournament   Thursday July 4   Range Closed – Junior Golf 
 
 “The Lake Cup” Matches   Thursday July 11 @ LLWC 10:00 Tee Times 
     Friday July 12 @ LWS 10:00 Tee Times 
Masonic Outing Fundraiser – Friddle  Saturday July 13  9:00 Shotgun Start 
Women’s Invitational – Stableford Points  Friday July 19  9:00 Shotgun Start 
Women’s Invitational – Stableford Points  Saturday July 20  9:00 Shotgun Start 
Women’s Invitational Fun Day Scramble – Extra  Sunday July 21  9:00 Shotgun Start     
Par 3 Scramble & Fun Night   Friday July 26   5:00 Shotgun Start 
Men’s Club Championship   Saturday July 27  9:00 Tee Times 
Men’s Club Championship   Sunday July 28  9:00 Tee Times 
Employee-Member    Tuesday July 30  1:00 Shotgun Start 
August 
Rally for a Cure - Kallstrom   Saturday August 3  9:00 Shotgun Start 
Men’s Senior Championship   Wednesday August 7  8:30 Tee Times Start 
Men’s Senior Championship   Thursday August 8  9:00 Shotgun Start 
Men’s Invitational Practice Round  Wednesday August 14 Tee Times - Course Closes at 5:00  
Men’s Invitational    Thursday August 15  Shotgun Start @ 8:00 & 1:30  Course Closed 
     Friday August 16   Shotgun Start @ 8:00 & 1:30 Course Closed 
     Saturday August 17  Shotgun Start @ 8:00 & 1:30 Course Closed 
Men’s Invitational Rain Date – If Needed  Sunday August 18  Shotgun Start @ 8:00 & 1:30 
Par 3 Scramble & Fun Night   Friday August 23  5:00 Shotgun Start  
Stu’s Crew – Crawford    Saturday August 24  9:00 Shotgun Start 
Glow Golf    Saturday August 31  9:00 pm Shotgun Start  
September 
Sweet 16 Shoot-Out (Women) - Walker  Sunday September 1  12:00 Tee Times 
Super 16 Shoot-Out (Men) - Cameron  Sunday September 1  3:00 Tee Time 
Women’s League Fun Night & Party  Wednesday September 4 5:00 Shotgun Start 
Fall Challenge @ Red Hawk vs LLWC  Tuesday September 10 10:00 Tee Times 
Fall Challenge @ LLWC vs Red Hawk  Wednesday September 11 10:00 Tee Times 
Men’s League Banquet & Fun Night  Monday September 16 5:00 Shotgun Start 
Consolidated Hunt Club – Somers & Quick Saturday September 21 9:00 Shotgun Start 
Ducks Unlimited – Clink      Saturday September 28 9:00 Shotgun Start 
 
Schedule is subject to change. All Tournaments will have further explanation on Entry Forms at the Golf Shop    
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